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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 18 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2014-02-08 - 18:00 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 26.12 URBANCZYK Aleksandra 02305 Berlin (GER) 2013-08-10
Puchar Silesia 28.56 ZAWISZEWSKA Maja Katowice 2012-02-04

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. RAJCA Luiza 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 43.75 202
2. KONDROT Wiktoria 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 43.97 199
3. HERMANOWSKA Weronika 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 44.20 196
4. BILNIK Barbara 11 SiKReT Gliwice 45.18 184
5. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 45.20 183
6. KUTYŁO Maria 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 47.04 163
7. SIKORA Balbina 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 48.35 150
8. SMOLAREK Alina 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 49.49 140
9. JAROSZEK Emilia 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 49.94 136

10. LENART Martyna 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 51.87 121
11. MORKISZ Maja 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 53.45 111
12. FAMULA Paulina 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.21 106
13. LECHUS Wiktoria 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.33 105
14. TRZECIAK Wiktoria 11 UKS Salmo żory 57.95 87
15. MAKOWSKA Agnieszka 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 58.70 83
16. POPPE Marta 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 58.73 83
17. BADURA Natalia 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:02.74 68

11 - 12 lat

1. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.94 397
2. WOŹNIAK Karolina 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 35.77 370
3. RASZCZUK Zofia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.33 353
4. MATLAK Agata 11 Mosm Tychy 38.69 293
5. KAPCIŃSKA Maja 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 38.76 291
6. SKWARA Oliwia 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 39.93 266
7. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 40.78 250
8. PROCE Marta 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 40.94 247
9. PIERCHAŁA Paulina 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 41.56 236

10. KOCUR Sandra 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 41.70 234
11. DYMCZYK Maria 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 41.96 229
12. MAZIAR Alicja 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 42.15 226
13. KOSIEC Małgorzata 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 43.28 209
14. WRÓBEL Laura 11 SiKReT Gliwice 43.87 201
15. PAWŁOWSKA Jesica 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 44.35 194
16. SKOWRON Jagoda 11 SiKReT Gliwice 44.37 194
17. SZYMKOWIAK Aleksandra 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 45.11 184
18. BOTOR Kinga 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 48.86 145
19. SOSNOWSKA Oliwia 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 50.21 134
20. WRĘCZYCKA Julia 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 51.03 127
21. POPPE Ania 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 53.27 112

13 - 14 lat

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 11 SiKReT Gliwice 32.64 488
2. BILIŃSKA Dominika 11 ks Piątka Chorzów 33.05 470
3. RZEMIENIAK Weronika 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 33.78 440
4. ŁĘCZYŃSKA Aleksndra 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 34.34 419
5. KOKOT Angelika 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.16 390
6. DOMAGAŁA Julia 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.10 360
7. HERMANOWSKA Patrycja 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.60 346
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 18, Dziewcząt, 50m grzbietowy, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

8. GWÓŹDŹ Nicola 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 36.79 340
9. REDZIMSKA Wiktoria 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 37.21 329

10. KARLIŃSKA Paulina 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 37.70 316
11. KAZISZYN Wiktoria 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 38.03 308
12. KAŁUŻA Patrycja 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 38.87 289
13. GURAL Wiktoria 11 SiKReT Gliwice 40.04 264
14. SKÓRKA Julia 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 40.14 262

15 - 16 lat

1. PEDA Paulina 11 AZS AWF Katowice 29.47 663
2. WOLNY Magdalena SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 30.84 578
3. BAJURA Marta 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.20 558
4. DUDA Zuzanna 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.43 497
5. KOZIK Anna SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 32.84 479
6. TRZEJA Marta 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.52 412
7. ŚLĘCZKOWSKA Weronika 06 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 35.39 382
8. PIOTROWSKA Nicole 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.43 381
9. LAUFER Dagmara 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.03 362

10. MARCINIAK Agnieszka 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 37.87 312
11. KOBIAŁKA Kamila 08 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 38.06 307
12. APOŁENIS Anna 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 39.78 269

Open

1. NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 28.28 750
2. GÓRNIAK Katarzyna SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 28.70 718
3. ZAWISZEWSKA Maja 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.27 676
4. KOZŁOWSKA Anna SO 02 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 29.40 667
5. PEDA Paulina 11 AZS AWF Katowice 29.47 663
6. NAWARYŃSKA Katarzyna SR 11 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.72 646
7. TOMALA Aleksandra SR 07 Zryw Opole 30.14 619
8. PETRYKA Nikola SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.17 618
9. BOGUCKA Dagmara SWR 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.51 597

10. WOLNY Magdalena SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 30.84 578
11. BAJURA Marta 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.20 558
12. KULAGA Dominika 08 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 31.44 546
13. CAŁKA Anna SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 31.54 541
14. BARAN Justyna SO 16 MKP Szczecin 31.60 537
15. TERESKO Anna 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.05 515
16. DUDA Zuzanna 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.43 497
17. MILEWSKA Marta 11 AZS AWF Katowice 32.54 492
18. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 11 SiKReT Gliwice 32.64 488
19. KOZIK Anna SO 06 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 32.84 479
20. KISIEL Monika SR 11 AZS AWF Katowice 32.85 478
21. SZKROBOCZ Martyna 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 32.95 474
22. BILIŃSKA Dominika 11 ks Piątka Chorzów 33.05 470
23. RZEMIENIAK Weronika 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 33.78 440
24. ŁĘCZYŃSKA Aleksndra 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 34.34 419
25. TRZEJA Marta 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 34.52 412
26. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.94 397
27. KOKOT Angelika 11 SiKReT Gliwice 35.16 390
28. ŚLĘCZKOWSKA Weronika 06 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 35.39 382
29. PIOTROWSKA Nicole 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.43 381
30. WOŹNIAK Karolina 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 35.77 370
31. LAUFER Dagmara 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.03 362
32. DOMAGAŁA Julia 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.10 360
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 18, Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy, Open

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

33. RASZCZUK Zofia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.33 353
34. HERMANOWSKA Patrycja 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.60 346
35. GWÓŹDŹ Nicola 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 36.79 340
36. REDZIMSKA Wiktoria 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 37.21 329
37. KARLIŃSKA Paulina 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 37.70 316
38. MARCINIAK Agnieszka 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 37.87 312
39. KAZISZYN Wiktoria 11 KS.Górnik Radlin 38.03 308
40. KOBIAŁKA Kamila 08 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 38.06 307
41. MATLAK Agata 11 Mosm Tychy 38.69 293
42. KAPCIŃSKA Maja 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 38.76 291
43. KAŁUŻA Patrycja 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 38.87 289
44. APOŁENIS Anna 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 39.78 269
45. SKWARA Oliwia 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 39.93 266
46. GURAL Wiktoria 11 SiKReT Gliwice 40.04 264
47. SKÓRKA Julia 11 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 40.14 262
48. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 40.78 250
49. PROCE Marta 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 40.94 247
50. PIERCHAŁA Paulina 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 41.56 236
51. KOCUR Sandra 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 41.70 234
52. DYMCZYK Maria 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 41.96 229
53. MAZIAR Alicja 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 42.15 226
54. KOSIEC Małgorzata 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 43.28 209
55. RAJCA Luiza 06 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 43.75 202
56. WRÓBEL Laura 11 SiKReT Gliwice 43.87 201
57. KONDROT Wiktoria 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 43.97 199
58. HERMANOWSKA Weronika 11 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 44.20 196
59. PAWŁOWSKA Jesica 07 Uks Junior Kluczbork 44.35 194
60. SKOWRON Jagoda 11 SiKReT Gliwice 44.37 194
61. SZYMKOWIAK Aleksandra 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 45.11 184
62. BILNIK Barbara 11 SiKReT Gliwice 45.18 184
63. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 45.20 183
64. KUTYŁO Maria 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 47.04 163
65. SIKORA Balbina 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 48.35 150
66. BOTOR Kinga 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 48.86 145
67. SMOLAREK Alina 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 49.49 140
68. JAROSZEK Emilia 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 49.94 136
69. SOSNOWSKA Oliwia 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 50.21 134
70. WRĘCZYCKA Julia 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 51.03 127
71. LENART Martyna 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 51.87 121
72. POPPE Ania 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 53.27 112
73. MORKISZ Maja 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 53.45 111
74. FAMULA Paulina 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.21 106
75. LECHUS Wiktoria 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 54.33 105
76. TRZECIAK Wiktoria 11 UKS Salmo żory 57.95 87
77. MAKOWSKA Agnieszka 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 58.70 83
78. POPPE Marta 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 58.73 83
79. BADURA Natalia 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:02.74 68


